REGATRON  Performance. Precision. Quality. Page 1/4
G5.BAS Battery Simulator Series
The G5.BAS series is bidirectional regenerative. It was developed specifically for the simulation
of energy storage devices and batteries and is suitable for use in laboratories and on test
benches. The modular and finely graded G5.BAS series is characterized by highly dynamic re-
sponse times and a wide current-voltage range with an auto-ranging factor 3. The power sup-
plies are equipped with the powerful application software BatSim and reproduce the electro-
chemical and electrical properties of different battery types in charge and discharge mode real-
istically and in real time. This is done on the basis of battery models that can be configured easily
and conveniently.
Device Types
Voltage
V
Power
kW
Current
A
Height
U
Order Code
 *0…80 9 -338…338 4  G5.BAS.9.80.338
 *0…80 18 -676…676 4  G5.BAS.18.80.676
 *0…80 27 -1014…1014 7  G5.BAS.27.80.1014
 *0…80 36 -1352…1352 7  G5.BAS.36.80.1352
 *0…80 45 -1690…1690 10  G5.BAS.45.80.1690
 *0…80 54 -2028…2028 10  G5.BAS.54.80.2028
 0…160 18 -338…338 4  G5.BAS.18.160.338
 0…160 36 -676…676 7  G5.BAS.36.160.676
 0…160 54 -1014…1014 10  G5.BAS.54.160.1014
 0…240 27 -338…338 7  G5.BAS.27.240.338
 0…240 54 -676…676 10  G5.BAS.54.240.676
 0…320 36 -338…338 7  G5.BAS.36.320.338
 0…500 9 -54…54 4  G5.BAS.9.500.54
 0…500 18 -108…108 4  G5.BAS.18.500.108
 0…500 27 -162…162 7  G5.BAS.27.500.162
 0…500 36 -216…216 7  G5.BAS.36.500.216
 0…500 45 -270…270 10  G5.BAS.45.500.270
 0…500 54 -324…324 10  G5.BAS.54.500.324
 0…1000 18 -54…54 4  G5.BAS.18.1000.54
 0…1000 36 -108…108 7  G5.BAS.36.1000.108
 0…1000 54 -162…162 10  G5.BAS.54.1000.162
 0…1500 27 -54…54 7  G5.BAS.27.1500.54
 0…1500 54 -108…108 10  G5.BAS.54.1500.108
 *also as 60 V SELV version for single or parallel operation
available, order code example: G5.BAS.9.60.338
Modular and Easy Scalable Systems
Modular concept for easy power and voltage increase by
parallel, series, and mixed operation. The parallel configuration allows
even an operation of different power levels, e.g., 18, 36, and 54 kW